

Smartcard Marketing Systems Inc (OTC:SMKG) Named to Retail CIO Outlook's Top 10 Retail Mobility Solution Providers 2017

Retail CIO Outlook announced today that Smartcard Marketing Sys(OTC:SMKG) has been recognized as one of the Top 10 Retail Mobility Solution Providers 2017.

MANHATTAN, NEW YORK, USA, June 5, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Smartcard Marketing Systems Inc (OTC:SMKG) Named to Retail CIO Outlook's Top 10 Retail Mobility Solution Providers 2017

FREMONT, CA—Retail CIO Outlook announced today that Smartcard Marketing Systems Inc (OTC:SMKG), a leading provider of Financial Technology for Financial Institutions, has been recognized as one of the Top 10 Retail Mobility Solution Providers 2017.

"We take pride in honoring Smartcard Marketing Systems as one among the 10 Retail Mobility Solution Providers 2017," said Katie William, Managing Editor of Retail CIO Outlook magazine. Advisors and partners of Smartcard Marketing Systems delivers from Concept to End2End payment certification for commercial rollout and also the team has developed proprietary solutions for Web, Mobile and Peripherals.

Smartcard Marketing Systems's strategy is built on compounded years of successes & expertise both deploying and developing payment solutions globally to individual customers as well as Telecom clients & major Banks.

About Smartcard Marketing Systems (OTC:SMKG)

Founded in 2003, Smartcard Marketing Systems is a publicly owned company headquartered in Wilmington, De, United States with its wholly owned subsidiary VelocityMwallet Technology Ilc., and proprietary technology brands Emphasispay.com, Genorocity.com and Check21saas.com. Smartcard Marketing Systems specializes in Ecommerce, Win8, QNX, IOS, Mobile Payments, MPOS, EMVI2, Wireless Payments, M2M SIM, RDC, Digital Incentives & solutions, Android, EMV, Payment Switch & Host. The company also develops, design and consult in commercialization for the payment industry-globally. For more info, visit: http://smartcardmarketingsystems.com/

Massimo Barone CEO Stated "We are very honoured to be recognized by CIO Retail Outlook as one of the TOP 10 Retail Mobility solutions for 2017. Our team over the past 3 years has been focused on developing a Fintech strategy building a portfolio of Independent software vendors globally, leveraging our expertise, seamless interoperability and technology to disrupt their targeted industry sectors." About Retail CIO Outlook

Published from Fremont, California, Retail CIO Outlook is a technology magazine, which gives information about new enterprise solutions that helps the technology, and business leaders to achieve business goals. A panel of experts and board members of Retail CIO Outlook magazine finalized the "Top 10 Retail Mobility Solution Providers 2017" and shortlisted the best vendors and consultants in the Retail industry. For more information visit: www.retailciooutlook.com

About SmartCard Marketing Systems Inc. (OTC:SMKG)

SmartCard Marketing Systems Inc. (SMKG:OTC) is a Fintech advisory Co & solutions provider to the payments industry, delivering cloud-based EMV Host Acquiring & Issuing solutions to banks, telecoms and enterprise customers. In addition, the company's in-house lab offers customers proprietary software solutions including Genorocity.com, a coupon and incentive platform for the Retail & Events industry, Check21SAAS.com a Remote Deposit Check solution for X9 clearing and VelocityMWallet.com, a transaction payment ecosystem for alternative payment solutions & processing. For more information, go to www.smartcardmarketingsystems.com.

SOURCE SmartCard Marketing Systems Inc (SMKG) <u>www.smartcardmarketingsystems.com</u> 1-844-THE - PAYMENT news@smartcardmarketingsystems.com

Massimo Barone SmartCard Marketing Systems Inc 1-844-THE-PAYMENT email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.